Designer’s Custom Playground
LINIO NEON 360° RGBW All-direction Bending · RGBW
Specification subject to change without notice. Rev.4-Dec-251 of 6 丨 Beamever Inc.·www.beameverusa.com·sales@beamever.com
Features
▪ 360 degree emitting, with changeable RGBW colors
▪ IP65 rated, ideal for damp location and sheltered exterior
▪ 5 years warranty
Date Fixture type
Applications
Libraries, coffee shops, offices, lobbies, malls, studios, etc.
Project name Project phase
Dimensions
Order Code Assembly Builder
Model Environment Voltage Temp./Color Power End Cap Left Feed Entry
LN360 W5-Wet (IP65) 24-DC24V RGBW22-RGBW (W=2200K) 488-4.88W/ft IJ Injected (IP65) F Front OW Open wire 3.28ft (1m)
RGBW27-RGBW (W=2700K) S Side MC Male connector with 0.98ft (30cm) cable
RGBW30-RGBW (W=3000K) C Closed FC Female connector with 0.98ft (30cm)cable
RGBW35-RGBW (W=3500K) NA Only for Closed Feed Entry
RGBW40-RGBW (W=4000K)
RGBW45-RGBW (W=4500K) *Injected end cap is factory-made only.
Assembly Builder Mounting Order Code
Right Feed Entry Length Product Code
F Front OW Open wire 3.28ft (1m) Max. nominal 16.4ft(5m) Please select on the Mounting Options page.
S Side MC Male connector with 0.98ft (30cm)cable Increment 1.97in.(50mm)